LTCM-500 Series
High Capacity Motorized Tester (550 lbf, 2500N)
Features
 Tensile, Compressive, Peel & Flexural Testing
 Compact, Benchtop Design
 Simple Operation with Intuitive Controls
 - Crosshead Direction
 - Return Speed

 SPK-FM200-022 Power Cord, EU Plug 230V
 SPK-LTCM-UK230 Power Cord, UK Plug 230V
Ordering Information
 Model Capacity Description
 LTCM-500  550 lbf (2500N) LTCM-500, 115/230Vac, US Plug
LTCM-500-EU 550 lbf (2500N) LTCM-500, 115/230Vac, EU Plug
LTCM-500-UK 550 lbf (2500N) LTCM-500, 115/230Vac, UK Plug
ISO 9001/2000
ISO/IEC17025
Manufacturer
For the authorized Chatillon Distributor or Manufacturer’s Representative near you, go to www.chatillon.com
 Part No. Description
Optional Accessories
 SPK-LTCM-067 Expanded Work Table
 SPK-LTCM-066 Adapter, SLC Sensors
 NC002910 Footswitch Controller
 NC002927 Splinter Shield, Mechanical
LTCM Series Testers
The LTCM Series testers include the LTCM-100 Series for load measurements
up to 110 lbf (500N) and the LTCM-500 Series for load measurements up to
550 lbf (2500N).  Both testers are compact, easy-to-use and adaptable for
production, quality control or R&D applications.  All LTCM Series testers have
a 2-year warranty.